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~Pn Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis, Juniores, Seniores e Absolutos PL NATACAO PURA
: : Coimbra, 01 - 04.4.2015
Prova 17 Masc., 200m Livres Absolutos
02-04-2015-17:25 SOMAGUE Startlist Final
Rec Nac Absoluto 1:48.98 Luis Emanuel Vaz GDNVNF  Oeiras 25-07-2014
Rec Nac Juv B 1:57.62 Jose Henriques Luz NSCG Oeiras 25-07-2014
Rec Nac Juv A 1:54.18 Gustavo Manuel Santa FPN Tampere (FIN) 24-07-2009
Rec Nac Jun17 1:53.32 Gustavo Manuel Santa CNLA Coimbra 30-07-2010
Rec Nac Jun18 1:49.98 Tiago Andre Venancio FPN Budapeste (HUN) 14-07-2005
Rec Nac Sen 1:48.98 Luis Emanuel Vaz GDNVNF  Oeiras 25-07-2014

TAC JUN18 Masc Jun18: 1:59.38 / TAC JUN17 Masc Junl7: 2:01.11 / TAC JUV16 Masc Juv A: 2:04.57 / TAC JUV15 Masc Juv B: 2:06.88

Pista Nome

Final A

0
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Final B
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Joao Duarte Santos
Tomas Correia Silva
Guilherme Pereira Dias
Joao Pedro Gil

Mario Alexandre Pereira
Luis Emanuel Vaz

Miguel Duarte Nascimento
Andre Filipe Farinha
Eduardo Salgado Ramos
Mario Andre Bonanca

Guilherme Filipe Pina
Francisco Xavier Goncalves
Ruben Jose Morim

Ricardo Manuel Machado
Jose Paula Carvalho

Vasco Miguel Gaspar

Jose Henriques Luz
Goncalo Miguel Nogueira
Fabio Alcantara Aires
Goncalo Cardoso Carmo

Inscrices suplentes

Bernardo Leitao Graca
Joao Cruz Castro

Ano

95
95
97
97
92
91
95
96
97
90

98
97
97
93
98

99
98
97
96

93

Clube Tp inscrigdo
Benfica 1:55.77
Porto 1:55.29
Sporting 1:54.89
Naval Amorense 1:54.63
Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 1:50.45
Famalicao 1:51.19
Portinado 1:54.67
Benfica 1:55.23
Porto 1:55.62
Sporting 1:56.26
Benedita 1:58.68
Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 1:58.56
Vilacondense 1:58.11
Braga 1:58.01
Uniao Piedense 1:57.26
Uniao Piedense 1:57.79
Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 1:58.06
Porto 1:58.55
Naval Amorense 1:58.64
Alges 1:59.31
Sporting 1:59.34
Sao Roque 1:59.87
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